Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest Name

TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION
PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION
LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE
PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF ADELINE

Total Votes
140

117

71

14

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Precinct
SCOTT

Contest: TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF ADELINE

Precinct
MARYLAND

Total Votes
117

Total Votes
14

Contest: TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Precinct
SCOTT

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct
FLAGG 4
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 11
FLAGG 8
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 2
FLAGG 7
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 1
DEMENT

Total Votes
140

Total Votes
19
17

(o]

OFRP NNMNDNNDMOOO

Vote %
12.99
23.64
3.8

34.15

Vote %
23.64

Vote %
34.15

Vote %
12.99

Vote %
3.98
4.4
5.19
5
6.32
3.15
5.26
1.89
3.77
1.26
0.98
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

