Election: 2013 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801 Voter Turnout: 31% Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION	140	12.99
PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION	117	23.64
LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE	71	3.8
PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT		
TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF ADELINE	14	34.15

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT	117	23.64

Contest: TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF ADELINE

Precinct	Total Votes	
MARYLAND	14	34.15

Contest: TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF DAVIS JUNCTION

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT	140	12.99

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES FLAGG-ROCHELLE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
FLAGG 4	19	3.98
FLAGG 5	17	4.4
FLAGG 11	8	5.19
FLAGG 8	8	5
FLAGG 10	6	6.32
FLAGG 2	4	3.15
FLAGG 7	2	5.26
FLAGG 3	2	1.89
FLAGG 9	2	3.77
FLAGG 6	2	1.26
FLAGG 1	1	0.98
DEMENT	0	0